
3. 0 The Handel Half-hour
The London Symphony Orches-tra
Introductfon
Rigaudon
Polonaise

|8. 8 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
Where’er You Walk
8.13 Sir Hamilton Harty con-
ducting the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
Water Music Suite
8.30 No Star Shone on the
Heavenly Vault
Ah, Yes! Thou’rt Mine
In a Gipsy Camp (‘Il Trova-
tore’’) Verdi

3.45 Famous Pianist: AniaDorfmann
‘ se SN No, 1 AaB A Fiat,Op.

Valse in A Flat, Op.
raraiitanie, Op. 43 Chopin
La Plus Que Lent Debussy9. 0 Radio Rhythm Revue

8.30 ‘The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Last Year Favourites10. 0 The Melody Lingers10.30 Close down

DUTH
319 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
®reakfast Session
9. 0 Horace Heidt Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.45 From the Noel CowardShows
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Sergei
Lemeshey (tenor)
10.80 Music While You Work6oO Lunch Music2. O0p.m. Music by Mozart; Ex-
cerpts from "Requiem Mass"

2.15 "arly Days on the West
Coast: Maori Life on the Pou-tini Coast, talk by E. L. Kehoe
2.30 Songs of Yesterday, with
the Knickerbocker Four :

2.45 The Music of Ketelbey
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Hans
Kindler
8.15 Music from Great Operas

age
Music While You Work
Strict Tempo4:30 Children’s Hour

4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.3@ LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.16 "Blind Man’s House’"’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

|For the Bandsman: Featuring
Australian Bands ,

7.458 Songs by Richard Tauber
|8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:

.Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:The Musie and Story of To-.
day’s Light Composers
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Sergei Rachmaninoff (pian-ist) and Philadelphia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in F Sharp
Minor Rachmaninoff

10. 0 Close down

IN//a\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7., 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9. o To-day’s Composer: J. Ss.ach
9.15 Light Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Witchcraft Through the
Roest » England," talk by

Service

10.40 For My Lady: Music is
Served

+ ge
Oo Lunch Music
Qp.m. Harmony and Humour218 Piano Pastime
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Busch Quartet
Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95.
No. 11
Variations in E Flat, 0 35
(*‘Eroica’’) ‘Beethoven2, Children’s Hour: NatureNight

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "The Night Sky in Sep-mber," talk by J. L. Thomson,
Director of the Carter Observa-tory, Wellington
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Peggy Cochrane (piano) with
Jack Payne and His Orchestra
‘Fhe Alamein Concerto Arten

7.39 "The Cook of the Gannet,"
a W. W. Jacobs story adaptedfor radio
(BBC Production)

8. 2 Victor Young and his Con-cert Orchestra
For Whom the Bell iy

oung8.20
ccacny aaspser

3 LAING = (so-prano)
Spring Love . Besly
Summer Shaw
The Peach Flower
Yung Yang Bantock
(From the Studio)

8.31 . Kathleen Washbourne and
Jessie Hinchliffe (violins)
Theme and Variations

Rawsthorne
8.46 Light Symphony Orchestra‘Miniature Suite

Coates, arr. Fletcher
9. 0 (Overseasand N.Z. News.9.30 Recital for Two
9.56 Dajos Bela: Orchestra
Be
dee eo Russe Nussbaum

10. Melody in Music41. ° London pdb and HomeNews from Brita
11.20 CLOSE

‘4\ ©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6 Op.m.+ Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your. Cavalier"
8.30 Recordings
8.45 "The Flying Squad"
9. 0 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen. Roth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme
10.30. Close down

VW, 72 INVERCAREL680 kc. 441m...
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session ~

9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: ‘A.B.C. ‘of
Cookery: Planning .Meals’"

—

9.45 Organola70. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
40.30 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. From Our Langworth
Library
2. 0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (7th of
Series) )

String Quartet in Cc, Op. 33,No. 3
Piano .Quartet in E Flat, Op.
47 Schumann

3.15 Voices in Harmony
3.30 Music While You Work
4. oO "The. Defender"4.15 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Sporting Life: Big Bin
O’Reilly 5

7.45 Melodious Moods(BBC Programme)
8. 0 "My Son, My Son"
8.30 "ITMA," Tommy Hand@-
ley’s Half Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Masqueraders
hee Programme)
rig
Dance: Jan Savitt

van is and10.0 Close down

Monday. September 8Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Repert from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m,

1ZB Ftthy 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Music in the Morning
9. 0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator ,10. O Trans-Atlantio Liner: TheLittle Napoleon10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
anei Crossroads of Life
‘ AFTERNOON

taal Music for the Mid-dayreak
12.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart1.0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of the Island (first
episode)1. 1ZB Happiness Club

; (Joan)2.0
# The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session with

5 2.60
peniety
Programme

Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

Treasure Islanda IslandDaddy and PaddyThree Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
The Listeners’ ClubFirst Light Fraser ReturnsHollywood HolidayMusic by MantovaniRadio Editor: Kenneth90

0990
G0mA
ndnEK
&
>

RSNORSRORS=~a 3
Radio PlayhouseLatest Popular Titles
Telephone Quiz
Variety Bandbox
Dance Music
Close down
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2ZB 1130 ke, 265 m.WELLINGTON

6.07.0
MORNING

London News
Start ~- the Week Right

(Maurie Power)
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Living Masters of thePiano
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Indignant Ghost
0.15
10.30
10.45

2.
2.30

Music While You Work
Legend of Kathie Warren
Crossroads of Life
AFTERNOON
Mid-day Melody Menu
Anne of Avonlea
Accent on Rhythm: Ray"Noble and his Orchestra

har: Al Bollington at the Organ3.15
an
3.30

The Life of Mary Sothern
Home Service Session
Viennese Memories of Le-
The Organ, the Dance Band,
Artists You Know: Robeson

and Elizabeth Welch
3.45 Music of the Masters:Schubert and Liszt
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30. Reserved
6.45 Magic Island o ‘
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.16 Three Musketeers (first
gronteen)A Case for Cleveland748 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Allow Me to Suggest, by Martin
Armstrong °

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
(Tiny Martin)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Sergei Rachmaninoff
10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. 0 Light Recitals12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
London News
Break o’ Day Musio
Emphasis on Optimism
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Aunt , Daisy’s Morning"

Recipe :

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Safety Match
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War.
ren; dane
10.456 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON

ooogno

12. O Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Avoniea2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing
3.45 Sweet Yesterdays4.0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 ..Travellting with Aunt Daisy

eee

eee

etarate

NR99

4

EVENING
20th Century Hits in Chorus
Three Generations

' Magic Island
Daddy and Paddy *
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood Holiday ‘

Do You Know?
Radio Playhouse
Let’s Keep it Bright
Thanks for the SongFamous Dance Bands
Variety Programme
Close down
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pam

MORNING
6. 0 London Newsa 4 Morning Meditation0 Start the Day Right
Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Vocalists of Note
pretend
Bright Orchestral Inter-

‘

ude
40. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Leading Lady
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie,Warren: Jane
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Avoniea
1.45 Harmony of Hawaii
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home’ Service Session
3. 0 Songs of Spring
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Mantovani and his Concert
Orchestra, with Graham Payn
8.45 Grey Shadow’
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Melody Mix-up
10. 0 My True Story
10.15 Fireside Tunes
412. 0 Close down ¢eeee ere

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0
6. &
7. 0
7.15
8.10
We

SLOG

MOM

o>:

PRS

oRSaORe

°

MORNING
London News
Reveille
Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Helgi-Ho As Off to Work
"ecb Morning Request Sess
Current Ceiling Prices
Close down
EVENING

Music and Memories
By Way of Music
The Caravan Passes.
Daddy and PaddyTrans-Atiantic Liner: The
tage "Od
Clown
Regency Buck
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood HolidayOff the Record
When Did This Happen?
Radio Playhouse
Light Orchestral MusicCrossroads of Life
Close down

Music for the Moderns, a pro-
gramme featuring new releases,
may be heard from 2ZA at 8
o’clock to-night,

Theo Schou, 3ZB’s quiz-
master, puts another four con-
testants through their paces in
the Do. You Know session, at
8.45 to-night.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Tonight at a quarter past
seven 2ZB will bring to the air
the first episode of the radio ad-
aptation of Alexandre Dumas’
immortal romance "The Three
Musketeers."

Ed % bd

"The Grey Shadow," modern
radio Robin Hood, will be the
hero in more exciting adventures
from 4ZB at 845 p.m, every
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday,
and Thursday.
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